
Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Rd 10 Total Average

Prokopova, Olivia 39 32 35 35 34 38 32 33 35 35 348 34.80

Stewart, Manfred 37 34 34 36 33 36 36 37 34 39 356 35.60

McCaslin, Danny 36 36 35 35 36 37 37 36 35 35 358 35.80

Alessi, Rick 40 35 37 36 34 36 34 36 34 40 362 36.20

Culverhouse, Rick 32 36 35 40 38 34 36 34 41 37 363 36.30

Lacey, Kevin 36 33 36 41 36 37 37 37 34 36 363 36.30

Hester, Gary 38 37 34 35 36 35 40 32 39 40 366 36.60

Tally, Tim 36 41 32 36 34 37 35 35 39 42 367 36.70

Nichols, Nate 37 38 36 38 38 38 37 36 34 35 367 36.70

McCaslin, Matthew 36 36 41 32 39 34 34 41 35 42 370 37.00

Sheridan, Patrick 41 36 38 37 37 36 35 39 35 36 370 37.00

Male, Matt 33 38 39 39 38 41 37 39 31 35 370 37.00

Powell, John 38 36 38 38 37 35 36 39 40 34 371 37.10

Lebo, Brad 36 40 38 39 36 41 38 35 34 36 373 37.30

Graybeal, Joey 39 34 38 39 32 40 41 36 38 37 374 37.40

Seymour, Justin 43 35 39 33 36 37 39 40 36 39 377 37.70

O'Leary, John 36 37 38 40 36 42 36 35 40 39 379 37.90

Paduano, Michael 39 39 38 39 39 35 39 37 39 40 384 38.40

Barfield, Todd 39 38 37 37 38 40 40 38 39 38 384 38.40

Hasty, Mark 40 40 39 38 36 40 41 36 37 37 384 38.40

Ventura, John 39 40 41 38 37 43 38 35 37 36 384 38.40

Johnson, Brian 40 37 37 41 35 39 43 40 36 38 386 38.60
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Kaminski, Aaron 37 41 37 39 37 38 43 40 39 40 391 39.10

Wilder, John 40 38 38 37 42 39 40 39 40 39 392 39.20

Eulner, Michael 42 38 35 45 37 43 42 40 35 36 393 39.30

Baddeley, Danny 37 43 38 40 40 37 40 38 43 38 394 39.40

Novicki, Mark

 (The Highlight) 38 41 41 40 39 37 40 41 37 41 395 39.50

Mutter, Jerod 41 38 38 40 41 38 43 43 35 39 396 39.60

Fuller, Roby 43 42 39 43 38 36 41 36 41 37 396 39.60

Morton, Bryce 40 41 37 38 39 39 42 42 40 39 397 39.70

Gay, Paula 40 38 38 41 38 41 40 42 39 42 399 39.90

Bellner, Matt 37 39 37 36 39 44 43 38 45 42 400 40.00

Morton Brian 39 42 32 42 40 45 44 40 40 41 405 40.50

Prokopova, Libuse 37 39 39 43 43 42 42 39 39 43 406 40.60

Mezier, Bill 46 43 39 39 48 39 39 37 39 39 408 40.80

Mingo, Barb 42 42 42 42 43 38 42 41 38 41 411 41.10

Nehrbas, John 46 42 44 42 39 39 40 42 37 45 416 41.60

Holland, John 43 42 41 40 45 43 37 41 44 40 416 41.60

Wallace, Anna 37 39 41 44 40 41 44 41 45 45 417 41.70

Manou, Niko 46 45 42 36 44 49 39 38 44 39 422 42.20

Becker, Tyler 41 46 44 46 47 44 40 42 44 36 430 43.00

Shiff, Gary 45 45 41 46 44 42 44 42 44 42 435 43.50

DiPrima, Joe 48 43 41 44 40 46 47 42 45 41 437 43.70

Reel, Rudy 47 42 47 42 46 43 42 48 43 39 439 43.90

Pittsley, Andrew 46 52 47 44 46 40 46 41 44 45 451 45.10



Darcy, Matt 43 50 44 46 42 48 46 46 47 46 458 45.80

Cimino, Lisa 42 46 45 45 54 46 46 51 46 40 461 46.10

Costello, Joe 44 49 50 44 41 46 44 52 49 46 465 46.50

Koren, Kevin 48 52 48 44 47 48 52 44 45 41 469 46.90

Sohler, Dan 51 43 55 42 49 46 43 48 46 52 475 47.50

Nehrbas, Janie 47 44 58 46 43 51 53 53 52 46 493 49.30

Flitter, Lance 58 49 49 52 57 53 49 51 50 47 515 51.50



2017 DRAZIN AND WARSHAW US OPEN-BLUEGRASS MINI GOLF

Women's Division

Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Rd 10 Total Average

Prokopova, Olivia 39 32 35 35 34 38 32 33 35 35 348 34.8

Gay, Paula 40 38 38 41 38 41 40 42 39 42 399 39.9

Prokopova, Libuse 37 39 39 43 43 42 42 39 39 43 406 40.6

Cimino, Lisa 42 46 45 45 54 46 46 51 46 40 461 46.1



2017 DRAZIN AND WARSHAW US OPEN-BLUEGRASS MINI GOLF

Seniors Division 

Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Rd 10 Total Average

Stewart, Manfred 37 34 34 36 33 36 36 37 34 39 356 35.6

Alessi, Rick 40 35 37 36 34 36 34 36 34 40 362 36.2

Culverhouse, Rick 32 36 35 40 38 34 36 34 41 37 363 36.3

Lebo, Brad 36 40 38 39 36 41 38 35 34 36 373 37.3

Ventura, John 39 40 41 38 37 43 38 35 37 36 384 38.4

Wilder, John 40 38 38 37 42 39 40 39 40 39 392 39.2

Fuller, Roby 43 42 39 43 38 36 41 36 41 37 396 39.6

Gay, Paula 40 38 38 41 38 41 40 42 39 42 399 39.9

Manou, Niko 46 45 42 36 44 49 39 38 44 39 422 42.2



2017 DRAZIN AND WARSHAW US OPEN-BLUEGRASS MINI GOLF

Team Division

Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Rd 10 Total

Prokopova, Graybeal 78 66 73 74 66 78 73 69 73 72 722
McCaslin/McCaslin 72 72 76 67 75 71 71 77 70 77 728

Nichols, Lacey 73 71 72 79 74 75 78 73 68 71 734

Lebo, Culverhouse 68 76 73 79 74 75 74 69 75 75 738

Ventura, Male 72 78 80 77 75 84 75 74 68 71 754

Fuller, Gay 83 80 77 84 76 77 81 78 80 79 795
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